Q u a l i t y  &  S e r v i c e
Printed in Spain, septem
ber, 2002
FENIX IMVICO, S.A.
SPAIN Avda. Meridiana, 507-509 - 08016 BARCELONA
Phone: 34-93 353 92 22 - Fax: 34-93 353 97 21
e-mail: fenixim@retemail.es
Sta. Leonor, 63 Planta 1ª, Nave 1 - 28037 MADRID

FNX-013
5
How to order
1 LCD TYPE
A TN
B STN Yellow-green
C STN Gray
D STN Negative
E FSTN
2 POLARIZER AND VIEWING ANGLE TYPE
A Reflective / 6H
B Reflective / 12H
C Transflective / 6H
D Transflective / 12H
E Transmissive / 6H
F Transmissive / 12H
G Negative / 6H
H Negative / 12H
3 BACKLIGHT TYPE
Nil Without backlight
A Bottom LED
Q Edge LED
E EL
F CCFL
4 BACKLIGHT COLOUR
Nil Without backlight
B Yellow-green
C Blue
D White
XX SPECIAL OPTION
W Extended operating temperature range
XX Special numbering according customer options
FNX  XXXX – 1234 / XX
Serial number
special options
LCD module guiding chart
CHARACTER LCD MODULE SERIES
Display Module Module Size Dot Size Character Size View area Duty
Characters x line Partnumber (W x H x L) (W x H) (W x H) (W x H) Cycle
8 x 2 FNX082A 58.0 x 32.0 x 9.5/13.5 0.56 x 0.66 2.96 x 5.56 38.0 x 16.0 1/16
16 x 1 FNX161A 80.0 x 36.0 x 9.5/13.5 0.55 x 0.75 3.07 x 6.56 64.5 x 14.0 1/16
FNX161B 122.0 x 33.0 x 9.5/13.5 0.92 x 1.10 4.84 x 9.22 99.0 x 13.0 1/16
16 x 2 FNX162A 85.0 x 29.5 x 9.5/13.5 0.56 x 0.61 3.00 x 5.23 64.5 x 16.4 1/16
FNX162B 80.0 x 36.0 x 9.5/13.5 0.56 x 0.61 3.00 x 5.23 64.5 x 16.4 1/16
FNX162C 85.0 x 36.0 x 9.5/13.5 0.56 x 0.61 3.00 x 5.23 63.0 x 16.4 1/16
FNX162D 84.0 x 44.0 x 9.5/13.5 0.56 x 0.61 3.00 x 5.23 64.5 x 16.4 1/16
FNX162E 122.0 x 44.0 x 9.5/13.5 1.00 x 1.15 5.20 x 9.55 99.0 x 24.0 1/16
16 x 4 FNX164A 87.0 x 60.0 x 9.5/14.0 0.55 x 0.55 2.95 x 4.75 61.8 x 25.2 1/16
20 x 2 FNX202A 116.0 x 37.0 x 9.5/13.5 0.60 x 0.65 3.20 x 5.55 83.0 x 18.6 1/16
FNX202B 180.0 x 40.0 x 9.5/15.0 1.12 x 1.12 6.00 x 9.66 149.0 x 23.0 1/16
20 x 4 FNX204A 98.0 x 60.0 x 9.5/13.5 0.55 x 0.55 2.95 x 4.75 78.0 x 25.2 1/16
FNX204B 146.0 x 62.5 x 10.5/14.5 0.92 x 1.10 4.84 x 9.22 123.0 x 42.5 1/16
24 x 2 FNX242A 118.0 x 36.0 x 9.5/14.7 0.60 x 0.65 3.20 x 5.55 94.5 x 18.0 1/16
40 x 2 FNX402A 182.0 x 33.5 x 10.5/14.0 0.60 x 0.65 3.20 x 5.55 154.0 x 16.5 1/16
40 x 4 FNX404A 190.0 x 54.0 x 10.5/14.0 0.50 x 0.55 2.78 x 4.89 190.0 x 54.0 1/16
GRAPHIC LCD MODULE SERIES
Display Module Module Size Dot Size View area Duty Built-in
Dots (W x H) Partnumber (W x H x L) (W x H) (W x H) Cycle Controller